
Thursday, February 01, 2024 Friday, February 02, 2024 Saturday, February 03, 2024

Karivepaku Rice Russian Salad Poori

Plain Rice Veg Noodles Veg Subji

Beetroot Chole Fry Bisi bele bath Chilli garlic Fried Rice

Dosakaya Chutney Fryums Manchurian Gravy

Madras Sambar Curd Rice Curd rice with fruits

Fryums Kaddu sabudhana payasam

Curd

Monday, February 05, 2024 Tuesday, February 06, 2024 Wednesday, February 07, 2024 Thursday, February 08, 2024 Friday, February 09, 2024 Saturday, February 10, 2024

Plain Rice Coconut Rice Plain Rice Pav Bhaji Noodles Salad

Spinach Dal Plain Rice Egg Burji Plain Rice  Manchurian Biryani

Aloo Podimas Gongura Kaddu Curry Dal Fry Donda Dum Sambar Rice

Carrot Chutney Red Chutney Mix Veg Chutney Beetroot Chutney Fryums

Pine Apple Rasam Mullangi Sambar Fryums Pappucharu Cucumber Yogurt

Fryums Fryums Rasam Fryums Fruit Custard

Curd Rice Curd Curd Rice Curd

Monday, February 12, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Thursday, February 15, 2024 Friday, February 16, 2024 Saturday, February 17, 2024

Chapathi Pulihora Paneer Biryani Chitti Gare Bhelchat Jeera Rice

Plain Rice Plain Rice Plain Rice Plain Rice Veg Schezwan Noodles Plain Rice

Kofta Gravy Mix Veg Pakora Pumpkin Dal Louki Channa Fry Bisi bele bath Dal Tadka

Bachhali Dal  Muli Chutney Pudina Chutney Tomato Kottimer Chutney Papad Mix Veg Stir Fry

Brinjal Chutney Dalcha Pepper Rasam Majjigacharu Curd Rice Chutney

Rasam Fryums Fryums Fryums Chakkari Pongal Tomato Charu

Curd Rice Curd Boondhi Raitha Curd Curd

Monday, February 19, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Thursday, February 22, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024 Saturday, February 24, 2024

Tomato Rice Plain Rice Kichidi Poori Green Salad

Plain Rice Baingain Masala Plain Rice Plain Rice Pani poori

Pappu Dosakaya Boiled Egg Palak Dal with Sweet Corn Punjabi Chole Masala Chinese Fried Rice

Veg 65 Beerakaya Chutney Banana Perugu Chutney Ivy gourd Coconut Dry Fryums

Cocunut Chutney Udupi Sambar Moongdal Rasam  Chutney Curd Rice/Raitha

Rasam Fryums Fryums Sambar Sweet Boondhi

Curd Rice Curd Onion Raitha Curd

Monday, February 26, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Thursday, February 29, 2024

Chapathi Lemon Rice Veg Biryani Plain Rice

Plain Rice Plain Rice Plain Rice Channa Cocunut Curry

Rajma Subji Egg curry Tomato Dal Veg Keema Burji

Louki Dal Thotakura Chutney Donda Chuney Red Chutney

Coriander Chutney Ayyangar Sambar Garlic Pepper Dal Rasam Pachhipulusu

Carrot  Rasam Fryums Fryums Fryums

Curd Rice Curd Curd Rice Curd

Feb 2024 AWS Lunch Menu

Week # 1

Week # 2

Second Saturday Holiday

Week # 3

Week # 4

Fourth Saturday Holiday

Week # 5

Every grain you eat is a 

            result of farmers'

hard work in the field.

Don't waste food.

Every grain is invaluable

***Vegetables may change depending on the availability in the market


